
Lancaster Christian Academy Faculty and Staff 

Kindergarten Readiness   

Miss Amy Baer K5R Magnet amy.baer@lcaknights.com 

Ms. Tiffany Kinnard K5R Traditional tiffany.kinnard@lcaknights.com 

Miss Bailey Hardin K5R Traditional bailey.hardin@lcaknights.com 

Ms. Stacia Dunning K5R Administrator stacia.dunning@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Michael Tracy ELC Executive Director michael.tracy@lcaknights.com 

Ms. April Spurlock ELC Regional Director april.spurlock@lcaknights.com 

Elementary   

Mrs. Jessica Walker Kindergarten jessica.walker@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Jaime Gobell Kindergarten (M) jaime.gobell@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Sigrid Ary First Grade sigrid.ary@lcaknights.com 

Miss Katie Shearon First Grade (M) katie.shearon@lcaknights.com 

Miss Kelley Gagnon Second Grade kelley.gagnon@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Anne Ernst Second Grade (M) anne.ernst@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Hannah Abernathy Third Grade hannah.abernathy@lcaknights.com 

Ms. Lorrie Luke Fourth Grade lorrie.luke@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Stephanie Mardis Fourth Grade (M) stephanie.mardis@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Tamyra Brown Fifth Grade tamyra.brown@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Megan Parker Fifth Grade (M) megan.parker@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Ashley Hargrove Sixth Grade ashley.hargrove@lcaknights.com 

Junior/Senior High   

Ms. Angela Spears Math/Science angela.spears@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Marcus Abernathy History marcus.abernathy@lcaknights.com 

Ms. Melanie Kloes Math melanie.kloes@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Ben Dudley Language Arts ben.dudley@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Amanda Crosson Science amanda.crosson@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Ethan Barham Campus Pastor ethan.barham@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Garner McGregor Campus Pastor/Worship garner.mcgregor@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Marlena Whitt K5R-12th Art marlena.whitt@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Skarleth Wagener K5R-12th Spanish skarleth.wagener@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Jason Bragg K5R-12th Physical Education jason.bragg@lcaknights.com 

Auxiliary/Support Staff   

Mrs. Megan Bragg Academic Office megan.bragg@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Sherry Collins Academic Office sherry.collins@lcaknights.com 

Officer Charles Riley Security charles.riley@lcaknights.com 

Miss Linda Knight Central Office linda.knight@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Lisa Toombs Central Office lisa.toombs@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Sharon Beaird Central Office sharon.beaird@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Stephen Monroe Technology/365 Support stephen.monroe@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Aubrey Davis Central Office aubrey.davis@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Apryl Davis Headmaster’s Office apryl.davis@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Tonya Ingram Knights Café  tonya.ingram@lcaknights.com 

Administration   

 Mr. Kevin O’Dea Lead Pastor kevin.odea@lcaknights.com 

Ms. Rachel Malpass Admissions Director/Lead Admin. rachel.malpass@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Vonda Coble Headmaster vonda.coble@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Kim Robinette Assistant Headmaster  
(Director of Academics) 

kim.robinette@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Joey O’Dea Assistant Headmaster 
(Athl. Director/Student Affairs)  

joey.odea@lcaknights.com 

Mr. JJ Benson Spiritual Emp. Director/Elem. Lead jj.benson@lcaknights.com 

Mrs. Amber Sims Events Director/Aftercare Admin. amber.sims@lcaknights.com 

Mr. Jason Bragg Assistant Athletic Director jason.bragg@lcaknights.com 

 


